
JR WOMENS (7-9TH GRADE)
114.0 RESULTS

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cambree Obermeyer Chapman High School 110.8 120.0 10

2 Khloe Lif Council Grove 110.0 95.0 8

3 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 105.0 85.0 6

4 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 113.0 85.0 4

5 Brooklynn Razor-Roberts Goddard High School 113.1 85.0 2

6 Sam Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 75.0 1

7 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 75.0 0

8 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 70.0 0

9 Neveah Doffing Conway Springs High School 93.0 65.0 0

10 Hayley  Burger Stanton County Trojans 99.0 65.0 0

11 Juliet Seger Stanton County Trojans 102.0 65.0 0

12 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 65.0 0

13 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 60.0 0

14 Kinsley Peters Remington High School 113.0 60.0 0

15 Cora Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 45.0 0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 105.0 155.0 10

2 Cambree Obermeyer Chapman High School 110.8 155.0 8

3 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 113.0 155.0 6

4 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 155.0 4

5 Juliet Seger Stanton County Trojans 102.0 150.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Khloe Lif Council Grove 110.0 150.0 1

7 Hayley  Burger Stanton County Trojans 99.0 140.0 0

8 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 140.0 0

9 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 135.0 0

10 Brooklynn Razor-Roberts Goddard High School 113.1 135.0 0

11 Kinsley Peters Remington High School 113.0 130.0 0

12 Sam Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 120.0 0

13 Neveah Doffing Conway Springs High School 93.0 105.0 0

14 Cora Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 105.0 0

15 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 85.0 0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 113.0 125.0 10

2 Cambree Obermeyer Chapman High School 110.8 115.0 8

3 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 105.0 6

4 Khloe Lif Council Grove 110.0 95.0 0

5 Brooklynn Razor-Roberts Goddard High School 113.1 90.0 4

6 Sam Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 85.0 2

7 Hayley  Burger Stanton County Trojans 99.0 80.0 1

8 Juliet Seger Stanton County Trojans 102.0 80.0 0

9 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 80.0 0

10 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 105.0 75.0 0

11 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 75.0 0

12 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 70.0 0

13 Kinsley Peters Remington High School 113.0 70.0 0

14 Cora Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 65.0 0

15 Neveah Doffing Conway Springs High School 93.0 55.0 0



JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cambree Obermeyer Chapman High School 110.8 390.0

2 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 113.0 365.0

3 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 105.0 315.0

4 Khloe Lif Council Grove 110.0 340.0

5 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 310.0

6 Brooklynn Razor-Roberts Goddard High School 113.1 310.0

7 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 310.0

8 Sam Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 280.0

9 Juliet Seger Stanton County Trojans 102.0 295.0

10 Hayley  Burger Stanton County Trojans 99.0 285.0

11 Neveah Doffing Conway Springs High School 93.0 225.0

12 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 215.0

13 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 280.0

14 Cora Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 215.0

15 Kinsley Peters Remington High School 113.0 260.0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Cambree Obermeyer Chapman High School 110.8 3.52

3 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 113.0 3.23

5 Khloe Lif Council Grove 110.0 3.091

6 Tenley Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 3.01

7 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 105.0 3.0

10 Juliet Seger Stanton County Trojans 102.0 2.892

11 Hayley  Burger Stanton County Trojans 99.0 2.879

12 Brooklynn Razor-Roberts Goddard High School 113.1 2.741

13 Brynlea Burns st. paul high school 114.0 2.719



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Collins Dickson Stanton County Trojans 106.0 2.642

15 Sam Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 2.617

17 Neveah Doffing Conway Springs High School 93.0 2.419

18 Kinsley Peters Remington High School 113.0 2.301

20 Kori Norris st. paul high school 105.0 2.048

21 Cora Howard Conway Springs High School 107.0 2.009


